
M  M    D   D     Y   Y    Y   Y 

Date 

Insomniac Summer Night Trail Series - 2024 Pass

Signature 

Signature of Parent/Guardian if under 18 Years 

Event Waiver & Release 

This waiver covers the 2024 Insomniac Trail Runs Series Pass. I understand that running on trails is strenuous exercise and has some danger. I give statement that I am in good health and there 
is no medical reason that I should not attempt such a feat. I know that running on trails poses many hazards, not limited to falls, bad weather, rockslides, getting lost, wild animal attack and 
generally dangerous conditions. I am entering this event with full knowledge that I could easily be hurt or face life threatening injuries. I fully assume all risks of injury, illness or death, and 
release cove-nant not to sue, and discharge San Tan Mountain Regional Park, United States, Estrella Mountain Regional Park, McDowell Mountain Regional Park, White Tank Mountain 
Regional Park, City of Goodyear, Maricopa County, Aravaipa Running LLC, the race director, volunteers, all sponsors, and any individuals or groups associated with this event, all actions, 
claims or demands for damages arising out of my participation in this event. The forgoing release is binding upon me personally, as well upon my heirs, executors, and administrators, and all 
members of my family, or anyone else who may make claim on my behalf.  Entry fees are non-refundable and non-transferable. I further grant my irrevocable permission to Aravaipa Running 
LLC, and its authorized agents, to use my name and any photographs, videos, motion pictures, recordings, or any other record of my participation in this event. No REFUNDS or TRANSFERS 
once entry is accepted. 

Age on Race Day Date of Birth

First Name 

Last Name 

Address 

City   State   Zip 

Email Address 

Phone 

Please include your entry fee and mail to: 
(checks payable to ARAVAIPA RUNNING) 

Aravaipa Running 
2401 S. 24th Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 

Male Female 

Sinister
4/20 

 Adrena-
line 5/18 

 Hypnosis
6/15 

Vertigo 
8/10 

Jangover
9/21 

Until 
12/11 

Jitters  9 Km 10 Km 6 Km 10 Km 7 Km $229.61

Wingsuit  18 Km 15 Km 15 Km 20 Km 15 Km $297.64 

Vigil  27 Km 25 Km 20 Km 31 Km 25 Km $391.18 

Delirium  

Evolution  

54 Km 

6 Km 

50 Km 

10 Km 

52 Km 

15 Km 

52 Km 

31 Km 

50 Km 

50 Km 

$612.29 

$357.17

Entry Fees (Please Check Box) 

*Race entry fee does not include $7/vehicle Maricopa County Regional Park entry fee due at gate on race day

Male    Female   Youth  XSm  Sm  Med  Lg  XL             

Size 
Shirt 

Cut 
Shirt 

Reusable Aravaipa Cup 

$8.50

Until  
4/15

$306.14 

$391.18 

$493.23 

$765.36 

$459.22 

2 XL 

Emergency Contact: 

Stunner
7/20

6 Km 

12 Km 

25 Km 

50 Km 

25 Km 

Non-Binary 

Until
3/24

$267.88

$340.16

$442.21

$688.82

$408.19




