

Insomniac Summer Night Trail Series - 2024 Pass

	First Nar	ne 🗍						Τ			П						$\overline{}$		T		
	Last Nan	ne		$\overline{\Box}$		$\frac{\cdot \cdot \cdot}{ \cdot }$	寸	Ť	Ī	Ī	$\frac{-1}{ \cdot }$			T		Ī	Ť		T		
	Address	L	1			1 1								1							
City				State Zip																	
Email Address Phone			5 _	Emergency Contact:																	
	Male			Age on Race Day Date of Birth Female Non-Binary MMDDDYYYY Entry Fees (Please Check Box)																	
								Lı y ı	CC3	(, ,,	asc	CIIC	JCK D	UX							
				Sinister 4/20		Adrena- line 5/18		Hypnosis 6/15		Stunner 7/20			Vertigo 8/10		Jangovei 9/21		Until 12/11			Until 3/24	Until 4/15
	Jitters	Jitters		9 Km 10 k		Km	Km 6 Km			6 K	m	10) Km	7	7 Km			\$229.61		\$267.88	\$306.14
	Wings	uit	18 Km 15 Kn		Km	15 Km		m	12 Km		20	20 Km		15 Km		\$297.64		ı	\$340.16	\$391.18	
	Vigil		27 K	27 Km 25 Km		2	20 Km		25 Km		31	31 Km		25 Km		\$391.18			\$442.21	\$493.23	
	Deliriu	um	54 K	54 Km 50 Km		5	52 Km		50 Km		52	52 Km		50 Km		\$612.29		9	\$688.82	\$765.36	
	Evolu	tion	6 Kr	m	10	Km	1	15 K	m	25	Km	3	1 Km	5	0 Kı	n	\$3	357.17	7	\$408.19	\$459.22
ace ent	ce entry fee does not include \$7/vehicle Maricopa County Regional Park ei Male Female Youth XSm Sm										ry fee o	due at	gate o		J		Reu	-	• Aı	ravaipa C	up
	Shirt					Shii	t	\		 	mea	<u>-9</u>	, <u>^-</u>	.∠. 1 [XL	_					
	Cut Size Please include your entry fee and mail to: (checks payable to ARAVAIPA RUNNING) Event Waiver & Release Aravaipa Running 2401 S. 24th Street Phoenix, AZ 85034																				
is i ger rel Re cla me LL	is waiver covers no medical reaso neerally dangerous ease cove-nant negional Park, City ims or demands mbers of my fan C, and its author ee entry is accept	n that I sh s condition ot to sue, of Goody for damagenily, or an erized agen	ould not at ns. I am en and discha- year, Mario ges arising yone else v	ttempt suntering the rge San Copa Cout of may	ich a feat. I is event wit Tan Mounta inty, Arava y participat make clair	know that in the full know in Regional pa Running ion in this in on my be	running vledge t al Park, g LLC, event. T half. E	hat running on trails that I cou United S the race of the forgo entry fees	ng on trai poses ma ld easily tates, Est director, ing releas are non-i	ls is stre any haza be hurt of trella Mo voluntee se is bino refundab	nuous exords, not learn face lift ountain Roars, all sporting upon the and no	ercise and imited to threate egional lansors, and me person-transfer	o falls, bad ening injuri Park, McDond any ind sonally, as erable. I fu	weather es. I full owell M ividuals well up rther gra	r, rocksli ly assum ountain or group on my he ant my ir	des, gett e all risk Regiona os associ eirs, exec revocabl	ing lost is of inj l Park, ated wi cutors, a le perm	wild an ury, illne White Ta th this evand administration to	imal a ess or c ank Mo ent, a nistrat Arava	attack and death, and ountain ll actions, tors, and all tipa Running	
Siç	gnature																				
Sig	gnature of Par	ent/Gua	rdian if ur	nder 18	Years						Date					_					